PURCHASE ORDEL O)

Supplier		PHILIPPINE VALVE MANUFACTURING CO.			P.O. No.	: 14665
Address		1063 Del Monte Avenue, Quezon City			Date	: January 17, 20 : Public Bidding
Email address	entre proj				Mode of	
Telephone No. TIN		372-3737			Procurement	. Public blocking
Gentlemen/Ladies			0.000			
Please furnish this	Office tr	ne following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein	ın.			
Place of Delivery	:	ZCWD Property Section, Motorpool, Pasonanca, Z.C.			Delivery Term	: 60-CD
Date of Delivery	3 : 1		ala Alama	r region	Payment Term	: 174 APT 1
STOCK NO.	ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UOM	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
(04041300Q	1	700mm Ø Sleeve Type Flexible Coupling	7	pcs	Php 88,000.00	Php 616,000
		Country of Origin: Philippines				
	XXXX	xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx	XXXXX	at the	E Karre da nad o	A Walley of
which has a		The on profession introduction when the control of the same in			Participants and Bys	
		Purpose: Use for the supply of 50mld transmission line	1900	375.70	Section of the sectio	
		Note: Delivery of Items/Units must be accompanied with Photo Copy	1			edi (eyroai) Rojisadiisk
	2.36.37	of P.O., Charge Invoice or Credit Invoice for reference.		1	Programming of the second	da so entre
			125 400		ra to light 8 serve	and the second
	1778 200	Non-expendable Supplies: One (1) year after acceptance by the Procuring Entity of the delivered Goods.				2 10 10 10 10
				Broadwa	la sui di parekità trasperia	les (Viscos) A
	- 0	Price Validity: 120 CD		120000	of the Art and the	sonatiquates
		Payment Terms: No COD				Transfer in
		It became to the street of the street as any to be a first or expense the set of the street of the s			preserve ag 200	o incress section
				Lit Back	Automorphic relations of the	le espaini
101 10		the second state of the second state of the second			Service William Se	Lance Blanch Clark
		SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN THOUSAND PESOS				Php 616,000.
The state of the s		the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth				
(1/10) of one (1%) I	percent to	r every day of delay shall be imposed.				
The second						
agar Jakasak a in ita					Very t	ruly yours,
egior Legistali la la li.a. alta					Very t	ruly yours,
						77
na dise					ATTY. MARK A	ruly yours, LENNI PAREDES napise Group
and the second					ATTY. MARK A	LENN PAREDES
					ATTY. MARK A	LENN PAREDES
					ATTY. MARK A	LENN PAREDES
					ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
		Jellin			ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
	As ye as property of the second secon	Alluta			ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
Conforme					ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES names Group
Conforme		JOCELIN CHLY CHUA Signature over Printed name of Supplier			ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
Conforme		JOCELIN CHLY CHUA			ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
Conforme		JOCELAN CHLY CHVA Signature over Printed name of Supplier 1-30-2023			ATTY: MARK A	LENM PAREDES
Conforme		JOCELAN CHLY CHVA Signature over Printed name of Supplier 1-30-2023			ATTY. MARK A	LENM PAREDES
Conforme		JOCELAN CHLY CHVA Signature over Printed name of Supplier 1-30-2023			ATT/. MARK A AGM FI	LENM PAREDES